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Subject: final validation report - USGS database
From: "Julie.Bosch" <Julie.Bosch@noaa.gov>
Date: Mon, 02 May 2011 13:49:25 -0500

To: Melissa Bonds <melissa.bonds@westonsolutions.com>, "Delgado.Eric@epamail.epa.gov"”

<Delgado.Eric@epamail.epa.gov>, "Jon@usgs.gov" <Jon@usgs.gov>, Yvonne E Stoker
<ystoker@usgs.gov>

CC: Jim Brinkman <Jim.Brinkman@noaa.gov>, Paul.Moisan@noaa.gov

All,

The final validation report for the USGS database is attached and is also posted on the SFTP
site (/mnt/array/sftp/Scribe_QAQC/validation_reports/110428)

All issues listed for LR-MDL, LR-MDL_Units, LR-Reporting_Limit, LR-Reporting_Limit_Units,
and S-Samp_Depth are noted as exceptions. Issues listed for LR-Analytical_Method will be
cleared with the addition of TURB as an Analytical Method to the revised Valid Values List.

Julie

Julie A. Bosch
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National Coastal Data Development Center
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Visit our website at: www.ncddc.noaa.gov
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